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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та СПАРТА  2 V3  1  2  2 0.200 -11 10 6
СОЛОВЬЕВА Вероника СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 1
ЦЕБРО Кристина СШОР К  2  2  2  V  3 0.200 -7 14 5
ГОРБУНОВА Маргарит СШОР В V4  2  V  2  3 0.400 -2 16 4
БОРОДИНА Надежда СПАРТА  V  3  3  V  V 0.600 6 21 3
ЗАСЫПКИНА Александ СШОР №  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 5 21 2

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАПИТАНОВА Ксения СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1
ПАСИЧНИК Марина СПАРТА  0  3  V  4  3  4 0.167 -7 19 6
ТУРАКУЛОВА Карина СШОР №  1  V  V  V  4  1 0.500 -3 21 5
ВОРОБЬЕВА Евгения СШОР К  3  1  4  4  2  0 0.000 -16 14 7
БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья СПАРТА  4  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 0 26 3
КОСОПОЙКО Екатерин ГБНОУ С  2  V  V  V  4  4 0.500 1 25 4
КОЗЛОВА Татьяна СШОР В  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРИСОВА София УОР №1,  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 2
КОВАЛЕНКО Александ СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ЧЕНЦОВА София ГБНОУ С  2  2  V  3  2 0.200 -10 14 5
АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Пол КШВСМ  3  0  4  1  2 0.000 -15 10 6
КАРЕТНИКОВА Дарья СШОР К  1  3  V  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4
ПЕТРОВА Анастасия СПАРТА  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 23 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИЛЮТИНА Александ КШВСМ  2  4  1  3  2 0.000 -13 12 6
МАРНОВА Амина ГБНОУ С  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса УОР №1,  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
ТРОФИМЕНКОВА Нин СШОР К  V V3  V  V  V 1.000 11 23 1
СУВОРОВА Серафима СШОР №  V  2  2  3  4 0.200 -7 16 5
ПОПОВА Ксения СПАРТА  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 -4 17 4

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БУДИНКОВА Ксения СШОР №  V  V  0  1  2 0.400 -9 13 4
ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья КШВСМ  4  3  4  V  4 0.200 -4 20 5
ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья ГБНОУ С  3  V  V  V  2 0.600 0 20 3
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Натали СПАРТА  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 4 20 2
КЛЕОПАТРОВА Екатер СШОР В  V  4  3  2  3 0.200 -4 17 6
ПАНОВА Анна СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя п/в пкз. н.у. спорт. орг. группа

1 ПАНОВА Анна 1.000 13 25 СШОР КОМЕТА квалифицирован
2 КОВАЛЕНКО Александ 1.000 12 25 СШОР КОМЕТА, СПАРТАК квалифицирован
3 ТРОФИМЕНКОВА Нин 1.000 11 23 СШОР КОМЕТА квалифицирован
4 КАПИТАНОВА Ксения 0.833 14 29 СШОР КОМЕТА квалифицирован
5 КОЗЛОВА Татьяна 0.833 11 29 СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА квалифицирован
6 МАРНОВА Амина 0.800 10 22 ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ квалифицирован
7 БОРИСОВА София 0.800 9 24 УОР №1, СПАРТАК квалифицирован
8 СОЛОВЬЕВА Вероника 0.800 9 23 СПАРТАК квалифицирован
9 ЗАСЫПКИНА Алексан 0.800 5 21 СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА, НГ квалифицирован

10 БЕСКРОВНАЯ Дарья 0.667 0 26 СПАРТАК квалифицирован
11 ПЕТРОВА Анастасия 0.600 6 23 СПАРТАК квалифицирован
12 БОРОДИНА Надежда 0.600 6 21 СПАРТАК, ФК МЕТРОПОЛИС квалифицирован
13 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Натали 0.600 4 20 СПАРТАК квалифицирован
14 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Алиса 0.600 3 21 УОР №1, СПАРТАК квалифицирован
15 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья 0.600 0 20 ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ квалифицирован
16 КОСОПОЙКО Екатери 0.500 1 25 ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ квалифицирован
17 ТУРАКУЛОВА Карина 0.500 -3 21 СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА квалифицирован
18 КАРЕТНИКОВА Дарья 0.400 -2 17 СШОР КОМЕТА квалифицирован
19 ГОРБУНОВА Маргарит 0.400 -2 16 СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА квалифицирован
20 ПОПОВА Ксения 0.400 -4 17 СПАРТАК квалифицирован
21 БУДИНКОВА Ксения 0.400 -9 13 СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА квалифицирован
22 ЗАЙЦЕВА Дарья 0.200 -4 20 КШВСМ квалифицирован
23 КЛЕОПАТРОВА Екате 0.200 -4 17 СШОР ВЫБОРГСКОГО Р-НА выбывший
24 СУВОРОВА Серафима 0.200 -7 16 СШОР №3 КАЛИНИНСКОГО Р-НА выбывший
25 ЦЕБРО Кристина 0.200 -7 14 СШОР КОМЕТА выбывший
26 ЧЕНЦОВА София 0.200 -10 14 ГБНОУ СПБ ГДТЮ выбывший
27 СКОРОБОГАТОВА Та 0.200 -11 10 СПАРТАК выбывший
28 ПАСИЧНИК Марина 0.167 -7 19 СПАРТАК выбывший
29 МИЛЮТИНА Александ 0.000 -13 12 КШВСМ выбывший
30 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА Пол 0.000 -15 10 КШВСМ выбывший
31 ВОРОБЬЕВА Евгения 0.000 -16 14 СШОР КОМЕТА выбывший
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